SMITHFIELD REFUSE AND
RECYCLING SUBCOMMITTEE
SMITHFIELD TOWN HALL

SECOND FLOOR CONFERENCE ROOM

64 FARNUM PIKE
January 27, 2016
2:00 P.M.

AGENDA

1.
2.
3.
4.

Meeting called to order
Emergency evacuation and health notifications
Approval of meeting notes
Discuss Refuse and Recycling Program
a. Monthly numbers
b. E-Waste Update
c. Tip Fee Draft Rule
Special Events
a. January-July Calendar
b. E-Waste, Earth Day, Shredding, Tire Collection
School Recycling-
a. Update on OCRS, Gallagher and McCabe
b. Food Scraps Grant/Program
Schedule next meeting
Adjournment

AGENDA POSTED: January 22, 2016

The public is welcome to any meeting of the Refuse and Recycling Subcommittee. If

communication assistance (readers/interpreters/captions) or any other accommodation to ensure

equal participation is needed, please contact the Smithfield Town Manager’s office at

401-233-1010 at least forty-eight (48) hours prior to the meeting.




